APPENDIX
Campus Mandatory Reporters

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

Linda Canavan

Associate Dean for Academic Programs, and Registrar
Phone: 781-292-2341 - Fax: 781-292-2344
linda.canavan@olin.edu

Susan Mihailidis

Director of Academic Affairs and Sponsored Programs
Phone: 781-292-2426

susan.mihailidis@olin.edu

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES AND INNOVATION

Jeremy Goodman
VP for Administrative Services and Innovation
Phone: 781-292-2373 - Fax: 781-292-2260

jeremy.goodman@olin.edu

Rebecca Mathews

Director, Institutional Research and Decision Support
Phone: 781-292-2376

rmathews(@olin.edu

ADMISSIONS AND FINANCIAL AID
Susan Brisson

Director of Admission

Phone: 781-292-2202 - Fax: 781-292-2210
susan.brisson@olin.edu

Jean Ricker

Director of Financial Aid

Phone: 781-292-2343 - Fax: 781-292-2210
jean.ricker@olin.edu

Emily Roper-Doten

Dean of Admission and Financial Aid
Phone: 781-292-2202 - Fax: 781-292-2210
emily.roper-doten@olin.edu
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EXTERNAL PROGRAMS AND PARTNERSHIPS
Kathleen Rollauer

Senior Development Officer

Phone: 781-292-2264

kathleen.rollauer@olin.edu

Jason Woodard

Dean of External Programs and Partnerships

Associate Professor of Engineering & Entrepreneurship
Phone: 781-292-2521

jason.woodard@olin.edu

FACILITIES SERVICES
Thomas Curley

Director of Facilities
Phone: 781-292-2317
tcurley@olin.edu

FACULTY

Jonathan Adler
Professor of Psychology
Phone: 781-292-2583

jonathan.adler@olin.edu

Daniela Faas

Assistant Professor of the Practice and Director of Fabrication and Laboratory Operations
Phone: 781-292-2554

daniela.faas@olin.edu

Scott Hersey-Oakley

Associate Professor of Chemical and Environmental Engineering & SCOPE Director
Phone: 781-292-2523

scott.hersey(@olin.edu

Benjamin Linder
Professor of Design and Mechanical Engineering
Phone: 781-292-2548

benjamin.linder@olin.edu

Joanne Pratt

Associate Dean and Associate Professor of Biological Sciences
Phone: 781-292-2571

joanne.pratt@olin.edu
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Mark H. Somerville

Provost and Dean of Faculty and Professor of Electrical Engineering
Phone: 781-540-8234

mark.somerville@olin.edu

Jessica Townsend
Professor of Engineering
Phone: 781-292-2567
jessica.townsend@olin.edu

FINANCIAL AFFAIRS

Jennifer Edmonds

Associate Vice President for Finance and Controller
Phone: 781-292-2417

jedmonds@olin.edu

HUMAN RESOURCES
Sharon Woodward

Director of Human Resources
Phone: 781-292-2409

Fax: 781-292-2406
sharon.woodward@olin.edu

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Michael Grant

Technical Support Specialist

Phone: 781-292-2443
mgrant@olin.edu

Stephen Masi

Director of Technology
Phone: 781-292-2451
stephen.masi@olin.edu

Rick Osterberg

Chief Information Officer
Phone: 781-292-2431
rosterberg@olin.edu

Michael Perriello

Help Desk Manager
Phone: 781-292-2441
michael.perriello@olin.edu
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LIBRARY

Maggie Anderson
Community Services Librarian
Phone: 781-292-2385

manderson@olin.edu

Callan Bignoli
Director of the Library
Phone: 781-292-2386
cbignoli@olin.edu

OFFICE OF STRATEGIC COMMUNICATIONS
Anne-Marie Dorning

Vice President of Marketing and Communication
Phone: 781-292-2258 - Fax: 781-292-2260
annemarie.dorning@olin.ed

Alyson M. Goodrow

Senior Director of Marketing and Audience Management
Phone: 781-292-2257 - Fax: 781-292-2260
alyson.goodrow(@olin.edu

Shannon Paleologos

Director of Annual Giving and Family and Alumni Relations
Phone: 781-292-2293

shannon.paleologos@olin.edu

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT

Donna Golemme

Vice President Finance and Administration
Phone: 781-292-2416

dgolemme@olin.edu

Lauren K Taaffe

Vice President and Chief of Staff
Phone: 781-292-2297

Fax: 781-292-2295
lauren.taaffe@olin.edu
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STUDENT AFFAIRS AND RESOURCES

Suzanne Alcott

Staff Assistant Director of Post-Graduate Planning for Employer
Phone: 781-292-2282 - Fax: 781-292-2269
suzanne.alcott@olin.edu

Courtney Beach

Assistant Director for International Programs & Post-Graduate Programs
Phone: 781-292-2323

cbeach@olin.edu

Breauna Campbell

Associate Director of Student Equity and Access
Phone: 781-292-2322

bcampbell@olin.edu

Patrick Clarkson

Interim Associate Director for Housing & Residential Life
Phone: Phone: 781-292-2326

pclarkson@olin.edu

Beth Grampetro
Director of Wellness
Phone: 781-292-2329
bgrampetro@olin.edu

Sally J. Phelps

Director of Post-Graduate Planning
Phone: 781-292-2281 - Fax: 781-292-2269
sally.phelps@olin.edu

Alisha Lilly Sarang-Sieminski

Dean of the College and Professor of Engineering
Phone: 781-292-2553
alisha.sarang-sieminski@olin.edu

Adva Waranyuwat

Assistant Dean of Student Affairs
Phone: 781-292-2327
adva.waranyuwat@olin.edu
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